s

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 ‘ 2
2. AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. si’PaOJec? NO.
5 ( licable)
Three (3) FiE 1% RES-92-046 DTD. 12/13/95 o
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE |

(1f other than item &) T T
U.5. NUCLEAR IEGULATOIV COMMISS1ON
DIVISION OF CONTRACT

MAIL STOP T-712

WASHINGTON, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and 21P code)| | OA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.

ATTN: HEN KHAT1B-RAMBAR -
P.0Q. 30?2536 l 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ROCKVILLE, MD 20847-2034

TOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X NRC-04-92-046
10B. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)

2/26/92

CODE | _FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in [tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of

offers [ is extended, [J is not extended. Offerors must acknowl edge recmrt o! this amendment prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following met (a) By covmletmg Items 8 and 15,

and returning copies of the amendment; 5 By acknowledgi receipt of tms amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separateletter or tele ram which incl s a reference to the solicitation and amendment
numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACK! EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIDR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change
an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each te(egrm or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amenament, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER [S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CMANGES (such as chan%es in paying

office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN I[TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X BY MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES.

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not, [X is required to sign this document and return 02 copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract
subject matter where feasible.)

SEE ATTACHED PAGE 2

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore

ch remains unchanged and in full force and effect. N
5 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
MARY H. MACE, CONTRACTING OFFICER
Mchsen Khatib-Rahbar, President 1 j 3 |

;l) WTMCYUIOF &L‘; [ék’ 15¢. DAltE SIGNED | 168. Ul 7 ) 1 16C. DATE SIGNED

S 40-01-152-8070 30-105 ! ARD PORM 30 (REv. 10-83)
PR S EDITION UNUSABLE / Prescribed by G
/) FAR (48 CFR) 53 2&3

9602220326 960214 ;
PDR CONTR : }@
NRC-04-92-046 PDR )

e < ¥ - 77 ] v

- = BY - CIF WP

“?‘.ﬂ’ of geréon authorized to sign) 3 14 /" i ficer) |- ) 'v/ “ é
75
o




- Y

NRC-04-92-046
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification 1s to: (1) extend the period of performance
;oq]a one year period. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
0lTows:

Section F.6 1s hereby modified as follows:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on February 26, 1992 and
will expire on February 25, 1997."

All other terms and conditions including the ceiling amount of $1. 164, 6489
remain the same.



